28-09JUL20 - WATER'S EDGE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE II 2020

		Jeff Schnieders Const.					Stockman Construction					
BID TABULATION			Remsel Corporation		Co., Inc.		Plan B Development		Corp		Fischer Grading LLC	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,285.00	\$5,285.00	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
REMOVAL & BACKFILL, STORMWATER	1	LS	\$5,530.00	\$5,530.00	\$2,430.00	\$2,430.00		\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$4,672.00	\$4,672.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
ROCK EXCAVATION	60	CY	\$225.00	\$13,500.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$190.00	\$11,400.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
4'x4' STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX	2	EA	\$4,425.00	\$8,850.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,160.00	\$12,320.00
4.5'x5' STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX	2	EA	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,040.00	\$10,080.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,710.00	\$13,420.00
24" DIA. HP STORM PIPE	146	LF	\$85.40	\$12,468.40	\$125.00	\$18,250.00		\$10,220.00		\$15,330.00	\$190.00	\$27,740.00
36" DIA. HP STORM PIPE	111	LF	\$113.75	\$12,626.25	\$159.00	\$17,649.00	\$90.00	\$9,990.00	\$140.00	\$15,540.00	\$235.00	\$26,085.00
24" DIA. ALUMINIZED METAL FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$722.00	\$722.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
36" DIA. ALUMINIZED METAL FLARED END SECTION	1	EA	\$1,325.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,404.00	\$1,404.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
FINISHED FILL & GRADING	1	LS	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$4,440.00	\$4,440.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
ROCK BLANKET W/ FILTER FABRIC	24	CY	\$87.50	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00		\$3,120.00	\$65.00	\$1,560.00
RESTORATION	489	SY	\$8.75	\$4,278.75	\$10.00	\$4,890.00	\$8.00	\$3,912.00	\$20.00	\$9,780.00	\$18.00	\$8,802.00
Bid Total				\$104,753.40		\$89,942.00		\$81,722.00		\$123,170.00		\$155,727.00
Bid Response				Y		Υ		Υ		Y		Υ
Work Authorization Certification				Υ		Υ		Υ		Y		Υ
Statement of Bidders Qualifications				Υ		Υ		Υ		Y		Υ
Anti-Collusion Statement				Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ
Bid Bond				Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ
Signature and Identity of Bidder				Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ		Υ
Bidders Acknowledgment				Υ		Υ		Υ		Y		Υ